Battery
Range Summary
The SuperSafe® TM battery range offers the ideal
solution for large capacity, valve regulated lead acid
battery requirements. SuperSafe TM batteries’ modular
design concept, with its integral racking system, provides
a cost effective, compact battery solution combined with
a quick, simple on site installation process.

power. This technology provides the user with the freedom
to use lead acid batteries in a wide range of applications.
•	 Capacity range: 200Ah - 5000Ah
•	 Excellent design life
•	 Side or top terminations depending on
configuration
•	 Front connections provide excellent
maintenance access
•	 UL94 V-0 rated flame retardant container and
lid as standard
•	 100% nominal C10 capacity check prior to
despatch
•	 Proven in service
Features & Benefits
Visit us at www.enersys.com
	 12TM-200	 12	 200 	 200 	 665 	 330 	 218 	   104 	 3045 	 0.694
	 12TM-300	 12	 300 	 300 	 893 	 330 	 218 	   149 	 4094 	 0.517
	 12TM-400	 12 	 400 	 400 	 843 	 516 	 218 	   199 	 4604	 0.456
	 12TM-500	 12 	 500 	 500 	 957 	 516 	 218 	   232 	 5542 	 0.376
	 12TM-600	 12 	 600 	 580 	 1071 	 516 	 218 	   265 	 5921 	 0.354
	 6TM-850	 6 	 850 	 840 	 801 	 516 	 218 	   191 	 9521 	 0.222
	 6TM-1000	 6 	 1000 	 1000 	 915 	 516 	 218	   225 	 10772 	 0.195
	 6TM-1000A	 6 	 1000 	 1000 	 801 	 584 	 218 	   230 	 9754 	 0.216
	 6TM-1100	 6 	 1100 	 1080 	 972 	 516 	 218 	   245 	 11069 	 0.188
	 6TM-1200	 6 	 1200 	 1200 	 915 	 584 	 218 	   267 	 12054 	 0.174
	 6TM-1300	 6 	 1300 	 1300 	 972 	 584 	 218 	   291 	 12864 	 0.163
	 6TM-1360	 6 	 1360 	 1360 	 1145 	 516 	 218 	   316 	 14092 	 0.149
	 6TM-1500	 6 	 1500 	 1500 	 915 	 558 	 278 	   354 	 14822 	 0.142
	 6TM-1600	 6 	 1600 	 1600 	 1145 	 584 	 218 	   363 	 16504 	 0.127
	 6TM-1700	 6 	 1700 	 1640 	 972 	 558 	 278 	   382 	 16296 	 0.129
	 4TM-2000	 4 	 2000 	 2000 	 791 	 558 	 278 	   308	 20033	 0.105
	 2TM-2600	 2 	 2600 	 2600 	 676 	 584 	 218 	  188	 25728 	 0.082
	 2TM-3000A	 2 	 3000 	 3000 	 801 	 584 	 218 	  230	 29262	 0.072
	 2TM-3000	 2 	 3000 	 3000 	 638 	 558 	 278 	  236	 29644 	 0.071
	 2TM-3600	 2 	 3600 	 3600 	 915 	 584 	 218 	  267	 36162 	 0.058
	 2TM-4000	 2 	 4000 	 4000 	 791 	 558 	 278 	  308	 40066 	 0.053
	 2TM-4500	 2 	 4500 	 4500 	 915 	 558 	 278 	  354	 44466 	 0.047
	 2TM-5000	 2 	 5000 	 4920 	 972 	 558 	 278 	  382	 48888	 0.043
Battery
Type(1)
Nominal
Voltage